JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Bellcr 

Date: November 16, 20117 

Re: NES, LLC 
Account # 

Please transfer Seven Thousand Five Hundred Dollars and 00/100 ($7,500.00) from the 
above account to 

Bank Name: TD Bank 

Routing Number. 

For Credit to: Meltzer Lippe Goldstein & Breitstone LLP 

Account #: 

Reference: Nine East 71" Street Corporation